
Round Date Time
Round 20181105 Mon 5th Nov 2018 00:00
Round 20181112 Mon 12th Nov 2018 00:00
Round 20181126 Mon 26th Nov 2018 00:00
Round 20181213 Thu 13th Dec 2018 00:00
Round 20181119 Mon 19th Nov 2018 00:00
Round 20181129 Thu 29th Nov 2018 00:00
Round 20181203 Mon 3rd Dec 2018 00:00
Round 20181206 Thu 6th Dec 2018 00:00
Round 20190103 Thu 3rd Jan 2019 00:00
Round 20190107 Mon 7th Jan 2019 00:00
Round 20190114 Mon 14th Jan 2019 00:00
Round 20190110 Thu 10th Jan 2019 00:00
Round 20190124 Thu 24th Jan 2019 00:00
Round 20190304 Mon 4th Mar 2019 00:00
Round 20190311 Mon 11th Mar 2019 00:00
Round 20190128 Mon 28th Jan 2019 00:00
Round 20180318 Mon 18th Mar 2019 00:00
Round 20190325 Mon 25th Mar 2019 00:00
Round 20190321 Thu 21st Mar 2019 00:00
Round 20190228 Thu 28th Feb 2019 00:00
Round 20190204 Mon 4th Feb 2019 00:00
Round 20190513 Mon 13th May 2019 00:00
Round 20190617 Mon 17th Jun 2019 00:00
Round 20190225 Mon 25th Feb 2019 00:00


